
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

March 1, 2021 - March 31, 2021

70
New Registrations

130
New Courses Started

2,031
Videos Watched

1,823
Login Sessions

2,606
Lessons Viewed

1,154
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From March 1, 2021 To March 31, 2021



Monthly Usage

From March 1, 2021 To March 31, 2021



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From March 1, 2021 To March 31, 2021

497 Course Activity

All About Herbs

#1

440 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#2

409 Course Activity

Enhance Your
Everyday Vocabulary

#3

388 Course Activity

Genealogy 101

#4

308 Course Activity

Watercolor Painting
101

#5

243 Course Activity

Sewing 101

#6



156 Course Activity

Listening Skills 101

#7

156 Course Activity

Pre-Algebra 101

#8

155 Course Activity

Geology 101

#9

155 Course Activity

Freelance Writing 101

#10

121 Course Activity

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#11

119 Course Activity

How to Care for
House Pets

#12

118 Course Activity

Punctuation and
Grammar 101

#13

104 Course Activity

Photography 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate

#14

95 Course Activity

Essay Writing 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From March 1, 2021 To March 31, 2021

5 New Students

Landscaping 101

#1

4 New Students

Excel 2019

#2

4 New Students

Genealogy 101

#3

3 New Students

How To Draw 101

#4

3 New Students

Mastering
Conversation Skills

#5

3 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#6



3 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

#7

3 New Students

All About Herbs

#8

3 New Students

Enhance Your
Everyday Vocabulary

#9

3 New Students

Advanced Excel 2019

#10

2 New Students

Creating WordPress
Websites

#11

2 New Students

Aromatherapy 101

#12

2 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#13

2 New Students

Biology 101

#14

2 New Students

Listening Skills 101

#15



2 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#16

2 New Students

Introduction to Ethics

#17

2 New Students

Housekeeping 101

#18

2 New Students

Google Sheets

#19

2 New Students

Geology 101

#20

2 New Students

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#21

1 New Student

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#22

1 New Student

Cybersecurity 101

#23

1 New Student

Tarot Cards 101

#24



1 New Student

Personal Finance
101: How to Manage
Your Money

#25

1 New Student

Punctuation and
Grammar 101

#26

1 New Student

Reiki 1st Degree

#27

1 New Student

Watercolor Painting
101

#28

1 New Student

Basic Math 101

#29

1 New Student

Italian Cooking 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From March 1, 2021 To March 31, 2021

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Mon, Mar 1, 2021 5 7 64 85 87 24 272

Tue, Mar 2, 2021 2 1 49 131 140 37 360

Wed, Mar 3, 2021 - 3 51 55 53 14 176

Thu, Mar 4, 2021 2 2 38 49 49 22 162

Fri, Mar 5, 2021 3 4 82 119 83 61 352

Sat, Mar 6, 2021 4 6 39 43 55 23 170

Sun, Mar 7, 2021 1 1 12 32 21 10 77

Mon, Mar 8, 2021 5 10 51 87 69 42 264

Tue, Mar 9, 2021 3 9 65 65 69 32 243

Wed, Mar 10, 2021 1 3 78 96 74 43 295

Thu, Mar 11, 2021 3 5 51 70 60 24 213

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 1 2 54 47 34 22 160

Sat, Mar 13, 2021 - 1 15 27 22 10 75

Sun, Mar 14, 2021 4 4 52 90 64 55 269

Mon, Mar 15, 2021 2 7 53 92 58 56 268

Tue, Mar 16, 2021 2 5 80 97 51 30 265

Wed, Mar 17, 2021 4 5 66 150 103 53 381

Thu, Mar 18, 2021 2 6 59 81 70 56 274

Fri, Mar 19, 2021 4 8 82 100 62 53 309

Sat, Mar 20, 2021 - - 29 19 12 6 66

Sun, Mar 21, 2021 4 5 44 64 46 36 199

Mon, Mar 22, 2021 4 6 69 130 89 61 359

Tue, Mar 23, 2021 1 9 86 140 136 49 421

Wed, Mar 24, 2021 3 3 92 93 73 41 305

Thu, Mar 25, 2021 1 3 74 100 65 53 296



Fri, Mar 26, 2021 1 3 59 54 47 26 190

Sat, Mar 27, 2021 2 3 49 42 41 17 154

Sun, Mar 28, 2021 2 2 54 111 76 63 308

Mon, Mar 29, 2021 1 3 72 124 86 56 342

Tue, Mar 30, 2021 1 2 97 120 83 51 354

Wed, Mar 31, 2021 2 2 57 93 53 28 235

Total 70 130 1,823 2,606 2,031 1,154 7,814



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


